Xaar Crystal UFX Ink Product Information Xaar Document No. D020924302 Version A
Xaar Confidential
 XJ500/180
 XJ500/360
 XJ126/200
 XJ126/300
Xaar Crystal UFX Ink Product Information
Inks

Please consult the ‘Xaar Crystal UFX Ink User Information’, (document No. D020905301,
D020905302, D021011301 and D021011302) before using the product.
Order Codes
The Xaar Crystal UFX Ink series is described by the following part numbers:
Crystal UFX Cyan:   IK7200100
Crystal UFX Magenta:  IK7200200
Crystal UFX Yellow:  IK7200300
Crystal UFX Black:  IK7200400
Crystal UFX Flush:  IK7209900
A suffix which describes the pack size is added to the part number to form the order code.
1 litre bottle:   03A
5 litre bottle:   04A
Xaar Crystal UFX Ink Product Information